
2022 Spring Festival Order Form 
Due with payment by March 30     Thank you. 

This form calculates all totals automatically 

Price ($) 
per package quantity subtotal 

Kielbasa   Fresh  ~1.5# per pkg. 
 Smoked  ~1# per pkg. 

Kiszka  ~ 1 # per pkg. 

Pierogi   12/pkg. Alexandra Foods 
Kraut & Mushroom 
Kraut/w/Potato & Bacon 
Meat (shredded beef & pork) 
Mushroom 
Potato & Cheddar Cheese 
Spinach 
Spinach & Meat (Maultaschen) 

Sweet Cheese 
Cherry 
Plum 

Poppy Seed Rolls (makowiec) 
Kolaczki 
Paczki  6/box 
 Raspberry – Glazed 
 Raspberry - Powdered 
 Prune - Glazed 
 Prune - Powdered 
 Lemon - Powdered 

TOTALS: 

Name _____________________________________________________ 

Phone #______________________Email_______________________________ 

Checks payable to:   Polish Heritage Club    
Mail to:   PO Box 45438 Madison, WI 53744-5438   

Pick up your order:   April 10 at the Spring Festival 10 - 3 pm 

Immaculate Heart of Mary School, 4913 Schofield St., Monona 

We recommend bringing a cooler and taking your order to your car. 
After lunch sales end ~2 pm? more may be available for purchase. 

If you have questions call:  Linda Cagle (608) 244-2788 


	Name:     
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	p01: 6.50
	p02: 5.50
	p03: 5
	q02: 
	sub11: 0
	sub01: 0
	q03: 
	sub02: 0
	sub03: 0
	quantityPierogi 12pkg Alexandra Foods: 
	q16: 
	p17: 12
	p18: 12
	p16: 12
	p19: 12
	p20: 12
	p14: 10
	p11: 7
	p15: 10
	p05: 6.5
	p06: 7
	p04: 6
	p10: 6.5
	p12: 7.5
	sub12: 0
	sub13: 0
	sub14: 0
	sub15: 0
	sub16: 0
	sub17: 0
	sub18: 0
	sub19: 0
	sub20: 0
	sub04: 0
	sub05: 0
	sub06: 0
	sub07: 0
	sub08: 0
	sub09: 0
	sub10: 0
	totquant: 0
	totdue: 0
	q04: 
	q05: 
	q06: 
	q09: 
	q10: 
	q11: 
	q12: 
	q14: 
	p13: 7.5
	q15: 
	q17: 
	q18: 
	q19: 
	q20: 
	q13: 
	q07: 
	p07: 8.5
	q08: 
	p09: 6
	q01: 
	p08: 6


